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Invitation Lanaudiére 2023

Repentigny

24 février 2023 au 26 février 2023
STAR 9 Women (Evé. 49) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Alyssa Legault L'Assomption
Alexia Hubert L'Assomption
Léa Prévost Terrebonne
Daphné Fisette Terrebonne
Marie-Christine Boileau Terrebonne
Emmy Beaudoin Mascouche
Océanne Paquette Terrebonne
Bryana Dextras Joliette
Héléne Beaulieu
e
Skate Canada Date: 26-févr.-2023 12:57:16

Points

Région Points

Chantal Drapeau

Patinage Canada

21,88
19,86
17,68
17,18
16,93
16,86
16,72
14,47



